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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
GROUP B - GT CARS E PROTO 5th Session GROUP B
Fastest Lap

s Num

34
43
9
77
10
74
7
85
18
20
60
16
14
13
249
25

Name

KOO / PER / LOM
T. DILLMANN
IRON LYNX-PROTON
GUDMUNSSON - NOBLE
C. GISY / KELLENERS
RACING SPIRIT
CECCATO RACING
IRON DAMES
JONES - MULLER
T. GISSURARSON
PROTON COMPETITION
M.JAUBERT
P.GIAUQUE
L.ROUSSET

CRM MOTORSPORT
V. GISY

Car

Oreca 07

Oreca 07

Oreca 07
Ligier JS P320
LIGIER SP P320
ASTON MARTIN GT3
BMW M4 GT3

C1 Team

LMP INTER EUROPOL COMPETIT
LMP INTER EUROPOL COMPETIT
LMP PROTON COMPETITION
e HIGH CLASS RACING
LMP RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN

GT3 RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN

et3 CECCATO RACING

Porsche 992 GT3-R 63 PROTON COMPETITION
Porsche 992 GT3-R 13 HIGH CLASS RACING
Porsche 992 GT3-Rt3 HIGH CLASS RACING
Porsche 992 GT3-R ¢T3 PROTON COMPETITION

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

Lamborghini Huracan ST

MITJET ST

PCC MARTINET BY ALMERAS
PCC MARTINET BY ALMERAS
PcC MARTINET BY ALMERAS
6T CRM COMPETITION

6T RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN
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Time

:35.
:36.
:36.
144,
146.
147 .
148.
148.
149,
151
151
151
:53.
:53.
:55.
101

664
024
253
992
395
544
825
991
307

.168
.589
L9117

852
865
995

.906

In

17

18

16
11
12

16
15
15
12

12

£

I TRACKLA

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

0.
.589
.328
10.
.880
13.
13.
13.
15.
15.
16.
18.
18.
20.
26.

11

360

731

161
327
643
504
925
253
188
201
331
242

GO NO 200200 —= = =000

Gap

.360
.229
.739
.403
.149
.281
.166
.316
.861
.421
.328
.935
.013
.130
911

Avg Spd

197,378
196,638
196,171
179,842
177,471
175,575
173,508
173,244
172,743
169,851
169,210
168,714
165,847
165,828
162,783
154,890

2nd Time

151
151
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:36.
:36.
:36.
145,
147,
147,
149,
149,
:50.
577
.682
:52.
154,
154,
:56.
:03.

199
328
319
283
048
608
937
291
291

331
114
171
206
184



